




S. No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

Roll No. 

5001466 

4001478 

S001987 

4001163 

4003427 

4001993 

4001994 

Candidate's Name 

FEROZ AHMAD MIR 

DHANISH GUPTA 

IRFAN AHMAD WANI 

BALVINDER KOUR 

NEHAL DOVEGOTRA 

JAGJIVAN DASS PLEATHIA 

JAGMEET SINGH 

Father Name 

WALI MOHAMAD MIR 

RAMAN KUMAR GUPTA 

GULZAR AHMAD WANI 

JASBIR SINGH 

REGHUVIR CHANDER 

ISHER DASS PLEATHIA 

JASBIR SINGH 

DoR 

15/02/1993 

05/10/1994 

31/07/1998 

15/02/1993 

24/05/1993 

15/04/1972 

07/02/1995 

Category 

OM 

ALC/B 

RBA 

EWS 

Social Caste 

SC 

EWS 

ANNEXURE-A 

Address 

Badibag, Kakapora, Pulwama 

H.No. 35, Akhnoor, Jammu 

H.No.307, Dar Mohalla, Watalbagh, Lar 
Ganderbal 

Mohalla Singh Sabha, Camp Gole Gujral, 
Talab Tilo, Jammu 

H.No. 33, Ward037, Jammu North 

Chakrohi, Suchetgarh, Jammu 

mOHAlla Singh Sabha, Camp Gole Gujral, 
Talab Tillo, Jammu 

Total Score 

74.27 

69.71 

69.29 

66.34 

75.21 

5S.59 

71.18 

Selection 

Category 

OM 

ALC/B 

RRA 

EWS 

OM/OSC 

SC/ESM 

EWS 

Cadre Allotted 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DI 

DJ 

Department Alloted 

PWD 

PWD 

PWD 

PWD 

PWD 

PWD 

PWD 

Reason for Recommendation Withheld 

RECOMMENDATION WITHHELD SUBJECT TO 

PRODUCTION OF VAUD COMPUTER CERTIFICATE 

RECOMMENDATION WITHHELD SUBJET TO PRODUCTION 
OF VALID ALC CERTIEICATE 

RECOMMENDATION WITHHELD SUBJECT TO PRODUCTON 
OF RBA GAP PERIOD CERIFICATE 

RECOMMENDATION WITHHELD SUBJECT TO 
PRODUCTION OF Ews CERTIFICATE AS PER 

oLRED EORMAT 
RECOMMENDATION WITHNELO SUBJECT 

PRESCRIR 

o p0omenoN OE VAUD OSc CERTIFICATE 
nOM WTTHHELO SURJECT TO PRODUCTION wHHELD 

PECONE 
COMMENDATION WiHHELDS SUBJECT TO 

PRODUCTION OF VALJD EWs CERTIFICATE AS PER 
PRESCRIBED FORMAT 



S. No. 

1 

2 

3 

Roll No. 

4003427 

4001994 

4001478 

4001163 

Candidate's Name 

NEHAL DOVEGOTRA 

JAGMEET SINGH 

DHANISH GUPTA 

BALVINDER KOUR 

Father Name 

REGHUVIR CHANDER 

JASBIR SINGH 

RAMAN KUMAR GUPTA 

JASBIR SINGH 

DoB 

ANNEXURE-B 

24/05/1993 

07/02/1995 

05/10/1994 

15/02/1993 

Category 

Social Caste 

EWS 

ALC/IB 

EWS 

Address 

H.No. 33, Ward037, Jammu North 

Mohalla Singh Sabha, Camp Gole 
Gujral, Talab Tillo, Jammu 

H.No. 35, Akhnoor, Jammu 

Mohalla Singh Sabha, Camp Gole 
Gujral, Talab Tillo, Jammu 

Total Score 

75.21 

71.18 

69.71 

66.34 

The candidate, figuring at Serial No. 01, could not produce his OSC certificate and shall now be considered under OM, for which he has furnished an affidavit 
mentioning therein that he will not avail any benefit of reservation (copy enclosed). Pertinently, he has not availed any benefit of reservation in the instant 
selection process. 

Selection 

Category 
OM 

EWS 

ALC/IB 

EWS 

Cadre 
Allotted 

DJ 

DJ 

DK 

DK 

Department Alloted 

PWD 

PWD 

PWD 

PWD 

Sd/ 
(Sachin Jamwal) JKAS, 

Secretary, 
J&K Services Selection Board 


